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Golf d'Aro

Jugador

RIERA GARCIA, ALEIX
GIRO CLARASO, JORDI

PORTELL COLOMER, JOSE RAMON
RAMOS VARGAS, MANUEL

DARRAGON, QUENTIN
PORTELL COLOMER, PEDRO
SOLANO REYES, GERARDO

SILVA SILVA, ENRIQUE
JIMENEZ BATLLE, SERGI
ENCISO MONTOYA, ANTONIO

GIRBAU TANTINA, JOEL
HERNANDO ROMERO, ELOI
BENASSAI UJADOS, GUILLEM

NAVARRO PANERO, PABLO LUIS
ANGLADA COLOMER, JUAN
ARGUESO DIEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

MARQUEZ RITZ, JORDI
ORPIANESI SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO
VENTURA CAMP, RAMON

LENNAERTZ , BORIS
CANITROT, CLEMENT
FRANCK, OSKAR

PICO GORINA, MARC
SAMMARCHI, ANTOINE
QUINQUILLA MADALENA, AGUSTI

VAN MEEUWEN , PEPUIJN
GONZALEZ GARCIA, SERGIO
SHUKHART, ERIK

PUIGVERT BECH, DAVID
GARCIA MORATO, DANIEL
BATLLE BUEDO, JAUME

JIMENEZ DE LA CHICA, IGNACIO
SANCHEZ PEREZ, JUAN LUIS
MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL

FELIU CAMIN, NICOLAS
ROMERO VALVERDE, RAQUEL
PRAT CABALLERIA, MIREIA

DALMAU BERINGUES, MARC
BECH CROSA, POL
FELIU FEDUCHI, JORGE

ROMERO CARRASCO, JOSE
GARCIA RUIZ, PEDRO
FELIU NAVARRO, IGNACIO

Tuset, 32, 8a planta - 08006 Barcelona - tel. 93 414 52 62
catgolf@catgolf.com - www.catgolf.com

Llicéncia

CB223596-P
CB001387-P

CB690383-P
CB000207-P

XXXFRAO5-P
CB000642-P
CB221012-P

CB00928470
CB363315-P
CB361189-P

CB35094681
CB001279-P
CP001434-P

CB090322-P
CB440222-P
CB000850-P

CB44660119
CB093534-P
CB083329-P

CB22927824
XXXFRAO4-P
XXXSWEO1-P

CB26226039
XXXFRAO6-P
CB053521-P

CB23466885
CB001700-P
CB233675-P

CB36977655
CB093511-P
CB353677-P

CB01820433
CB053371-P
CB363507-P

CB05790608
CB223625-P
CB181976-P

CB22993788
CB221426-P
CB013242-pP

CB060336-P
CB220860-P
CB010389-P




